General information about company

Scrip code 512517

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE132V01019

Name of the company VINAYAK VANIJYA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group | shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
> Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Entl_ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Total . Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of | No. Of Shareholding as "
fully Partly No. Of nos. 2 % of total no. each class of securities (IX)
c : i shares shares -
ategory of | Nos. Of paid up | paid-up . of shares No of Voting (XIV)
Category . . underlying | held ;
| shareholder | shareholders | equity | equity D itory | (VII) = (calculated as Rights Total as
() (1N (I shares |shares |DEPOSitory = | per SCRR, % of
Receipts (IV)+ a0
held held (Vl) (V)+ 1957) (V“l) As a Class Class Total (A+B+C)
(IV) (V) (VI) % Of (A+B+02) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 547400 547400 |54.96 547400 547400 | 54.96
Group
(B) Public 534 448600 448600 |45.04 448600 448600 | 45.04
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 537 996000 996000 | 100 996000 996000 | 100




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
NO. Of asa% Number Of Shares
No. Of No. of Shares assuming full || ocked in | P'€d9ed or
Shares Shares Underlying | conversion of | ghares (XII) otherwise | Number of
Category | Cat€g0ry of | Underlying | 5 0 2. | Outstanding | convertible encumbered | gquity shares
() 997 | shareholder Outstanding Outsta?; di?l convertible | securities ( as (X1 held in
(11 convertible Warrants 9| securities a percentage As a % As a % | dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of | of diluted share of total of total | form (XIV)
(X) Warrants capital) (XI)= [NO.| g o o INO- | o e
(Xi) (a) (VI+X)Asa @ |head 1@ |held
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 54.96 0
Group
(B) Public 45.04 120300
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(e Employee
Trusts
Total 100 120300




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
fuII-y Partly | No. Of nos. total no. of No of Voting (XIV)
; i
Category & Nos. Of paid up paid- | shares . shares | shares Rights 9 Total
s . up underlying | held | (calculated 9
r. Name of the shareholders | equity ety | DEmeatony| (W0 | (e asa
Shareholders (I) | (lll) shares Sﬂareys Regei o y V) SCFI;{R % of
held P ; Class |Class Total
held | (VI) (V)+ | 1957) (Vi) Total | Voi
(IV) eg: X |egy g,
(V) (V) As a % of rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) IERTEVEIAEN) | o 547400 547400 | 54.96 547400 547400 | 54.96
undivided Family
?At‘)t(’gma' 3 547400 547400 | 54.96 547400 547400 | 54.96
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 547400 547400 | 54.96 547400 547400 | 54.96
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@(i) R o7 214500 214500 | 21.54 214500 214500 | 21.54
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |7 234100 234100 | 23.5 234100 234100 | 23.5
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(SBU)t(’JO‘a' 534 448600 448600 | 45.04 448600 448600 | 45.04
Total Public
il 534 448600 448600 | 45.04 448600 448600 | 45.04
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 537 996000 996000 | 100 996000 996000 | 100
- 537 996000 996000 | 100 996000 996000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
: Number of SIEEE
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Y : pledged or
' No. of Underlying assuming full Lockedin | i iwise
Shares ; . shares (XII) Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered "

Underlying . . : - equity shares

sr Outstandin Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (Xl held in
’ conve rtibleg Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of dematerialized

securiies | Warrants | No. Of diluted share capital) As a % As a % form (XIV)

X (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % | o, | Of total | | Of total

X) (a) of (A+B+C2) " | Shares " | Shares

(@) (@)
held held
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 54.96 0
Sub-Total (A) 54.96 0
(1)
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 54.96 0
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 21.54 16200
(a(ii) 23.5 104100
Sub-Total (B) 45.04 120300
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
45.04 120300

(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 120300
Total 100 120300

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SAMITA GUPTA

ANKIT AGGARWAL

DEEPAK AGGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAKPG3082G

AAKPG6272E

AACPAG211B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

323200

204200

20000

547400

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

323200

204200

20000

547400

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

32.45

20.5

2.01

54.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

323200

204200

20000

547400

Class eg:y

Total

323200

204200

20000

547400

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

32.45

20.5

2.01

54.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIl)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.45

20.5

2.01

54.96

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2

N G I SACHIN KUMAR GIAN CHAND DEMLA HUF Click here to go back
Shareholders (1)

PAN (Il) CFVPK2577N AAEHG4183L Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares | 19700 14400 34100

held (IV)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 19700 14400 34100
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as 1.98 1.45 3.42
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 19700 14400 34100

Class eg:y

Total 19700 14400 34100

Total as a % of
Total Voting 1.98 1.45 3.42
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa | 4 gg 1.45 3.42
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 0
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SANJAY
SAHNI

RAJNI
GUPTA

HIMANSHU
SOOD

KAUSHAL
KASHYAP

SUNNY
KUMAR

SARTHAK
GOYAL

VANI
AGARWAL

PAN (II)

ABPPS9233B

AFIPG6057N

AVCPS9064K

BPTPK3045L

BVRPK1071L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

37500

21900

34300

30000

39800

33600

37000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

37500

21900

34300

30000

39800

33600

37000

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.77

2.2

3.44

3.01

3.37

3.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

37500

21900

34300

30000

39800

33600

37000

Class eg:y

Total

37500

21900

34300

30000

39800

33600

37000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

3.77

2.2

3.44

3.01

3.37

3.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.77

2.2

3.44

3.01

3.37

3.71

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 34300 30000 39800 0 0

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual Textual

providing PAN

Information(1)

Information(2)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

234100

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

234100

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIN) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

23.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

234100

Class eg:y

Total

234100

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

23.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

23.5

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares helq in 104100
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN not available in the record of Company.

Textual Information(2)

PAN not available in the record of Company.




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether
direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable
dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence
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