General information about company	
Scrip code	512517
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE132V01019
Name of the company	VINAYAK VANIJYA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	tion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	shareholder	Nos. Of phareholders (III) shareholders hh	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	•	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Category (I)			paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	shares underlying Depository		of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo Rights	oting (X	IV)	Total as a % of (A+B+C)			
			held hel	held (V)	Receipts (VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	547400			547400	54.96	547400		547400	54.96			
(B)	Public	534	448600			448600	45.04	448600		448600	45.04			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	537	996000			996000	100	996000		996000	100			

		Table I - S	ummary St	atement ho	olding of spec	ified	l securi	ities		
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	f Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(1)						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.96					0
(B)	Public				45.04					120300
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					120300

Tabl	e II - Stateme	nt showing	shareh	olding	j pattern d	of the F	Promoter ar	nd Pron	noter	Group	
			No. of	No. Of		Total	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up	Partly paid- up	No. Of shares underlying	nos. shares held	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V)	Total as a
Ji.	Shareholders (I)	(III)	equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding	pattern o	of the Promo	ter and P	romoter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	547400			547400	54.96	547400		547400	54.96
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	547400			547400	54.96	547400		547400	54.96
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		3	547400			547400	54.96	547400		547400	54.96
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern	of the Public	sharehol	der				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	527	214500			214500	21.54	214500		214500	21.54
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	234100			234100	23.5	234100		234100	23.5
Sub-Total (B)(3)		534	448600			448600	45.04	448600		448600	45.04
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		534	448600			448600	45.04	448600		448600	45.04
С	Table IV - Statem	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern	of the Non F	romoter-	Non Public sha	reholder			
Total ( A+B+C2)		537	996000			996000	100	996000		996000	100
Total (A+B+C)		537	996000			996000	100	996000		996000	100

Table	II - Stateme	ent showin	g shareholdii	ng pattern of the Pr	omo	oter and	d Pro	omoter	Group		
Sr.		No. of	es Outstanding convertible sanding securities and	assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	Nun Lock shar	nber of ked in res (XII)	Num Sha pled othe	nber of res lged or erwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
Α	Table II - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Promoter a	nd P	romoter (	Group	)			
(1)	Indian										
(a)				54.96					0		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.96					0		
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				54.96					0		
В	Table III - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public sha	reho	der					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutio	ns									
(a(i))				21.54					16200		
(a(ii))				23.5					104100		
Sub-Total (B) (3)				45.04					120300		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				45.04					120300		
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Prom	oter-	Non Pub	olic sh	nareholde	r		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					120300		
Total (A+B+C)				100					120300		

		Individuals/Hindu us	divided Family	
		Individuals/Hindu und	_	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAMITA GUPTA	ANKIT AGGARWAL	DEEPAK AGGARWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAKPG3082G	AAKPG6272E	AACPA6211B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	323200	204200	20000	547400
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	323200	204200	20000	547400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.45	20.5	2.01	54.96
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	323200	204200	20000	547400
Class eg:y				
Total	323200	204200	20000	547400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	32.45	20.5	2.01	54.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.45	20.5	2.01	54.96
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Share	s pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)		0	0	0
Reason for not pr	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individ	uals - i.Individual share	holders holding nominal share cap	ital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SACHIN KUMAR	GIAN CHAND DEMLA HUF	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	CFVPK2577N	AAEHG4183L	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	19700	14400	34100	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	19700	14400	34100	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.98	1.45	3.42	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	19700	14400	34100	
Class eg:y				
Total	19700	14400	34100	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.98	1.45	3.42	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.98	1.45	3.42	
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0					
Reason for not pr	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANJAY SAHNI	RAJNI GUPTA	HIMANSHU SOOD	KAUSHAL KASHYAP	SUNNY KUMAR	SARTHAK GOYAL	VANI AGARWAL
PAN (II)	ABPPS9233B	AFIPG6057N	AVCPS9064K	BPTPK3045L	BVRPK1071L		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	37500	21900	34300	30000	39800	33600	37000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	37500	21900	34300	30000	39800	33600	37000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.77	2.2	3.44	3.01	4	3.37	3.71
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of se	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg: X	37500	21900	34300	30000	39800	33600	37000
Class eg:y							
Total	37500	21900	34300	30000	39800	33600	37000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.77	2.2	3.44	3.01	4	3.37	3.71
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.77	2.2	3.44	3.01	4	3.37	3.71
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

sl de	lumber of equity hares held in ematerialized orm (XIV)	0	0	34300	30000	39800	0	0			
R	Reason for not providing PAN										
	eason for not roviding PAN							Textual Information(2)			

Individuals	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		
Searial No.			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	234100		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	234100		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.5		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	234100		
Class eg:y			
Total	234100		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.5		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.5		
Number of Locke	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	104100	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		

Text Block			
Textual Information(1)	PAN not available in the record of Company.		
Textual Information(2)	PAN not available in the record of Company.		

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence